
Verein
Donnerstag, 

12.3.2015

427017 Oberwössen 29
427030 Unterwössen 28
427007 Eisenärzt 23
427004 Chieming 20
427023 Siegsdorf 18
427019 ZSG Rottau 16
427011 Haslach 15
427014 Ising 14
427002 Bergen 13
427020 SG Rottau 12
427005 Staudach-Egerndach 11
427018 Reit im Winkl 11
427029 Übersee 11
427008 Grabenstätt 11
427015 Marquartstein 10
427027 FSG Traunstein 10
427016 Mietenkam 7
427003 Bernau 7
427009 Grassau 6
427028 Trauneck 6
427022 Seebruck 6
427026 Haidforst 5
427006 Erlstätt 4
427021 Ruhpolding 4
427013 Inzell-Adlgaß 4
427025 Eschenforst Traunstein 3
428038 GSK Wössen 2
427001 Alzing
427012 Hufschlag-Surberg
427024 Schleching
427031 Polizeisportverein TS
427032 Tre-Aktiv
427034 GSK Traunstein
427035 Surtaler Böllerschützen
427036 Sport- und Großkaliber Bernau

Gesamt: 306

Meistbeteiligung



 % Beteiligung der Vereine

Verein %
427017 Oberwössen 48,33
427030 Unterwössen 25,23
427023 Siegsdorf 21,69
427007 Eisenärzt 20,72
427026 Haidforst 18,52
427004 Chieming 17,86
427027 FSG Traunstein 17,24
427014 Ising 15,38
427020 SG Rottau 13,79
427018 Reit im Winkl 13,75
427028 Trauneck 12,77
427003 Bernau 12,28
427025 Eschenforst Traunstein 11,54
427005 Staudach-Egerndach 11,34
427011 Haslach 10,71
427019 ZSG Rottau 9,47
427015 Marquartstein 9,35
427009 Grassau 8,96
427029 Übersee 8,27
427002 Bergen 8,18
427006 Erlstätt 7,84
427022 Seebruck 6,98
427016 Mietenkam 6,54
427008 Grabenstätt 5,73
427013 Inzell-Adlgaß 2,06
428038 GSK Wössen 1,87
427021 Ruhpolding 1,67
427001 Alzing 0,00
427012 Hufschlag-Surberg 0,00
427024 Schleching 0,00
427031 Polizeisportverein TS 0,00
427032 Tre-Aktiv 0,00
427034 GSK Traunstein 0,00
427035 Surtaler Böllerschützen 0,00
427036 Sport- und Großkaliber Bernau 0,00



Verein
Donnerstag

12.3.2015

427001 Alzing
427002 Bergen
427003 Bernau 3
427004 Chieming 1
427005 Staudach-Egerndach 4
427006 Erlstätt
427007 Eisenärzt 4
427008 Grabenstätt
427009 Grassau
427011 Haslach 4
427012 Hufschlag-Surberg
427013 Inzell-Adlgaß
427014 Ising 3
427015 Marquartstein 8
427016 Mietenkam
427017 Oberwössen 1
427018 Reit im Winkl 1
427019 ZSG Rottau
427020 SG Rottau 4
427021 Ruhpolding
427022 Seebruck
427023 Siegsdorf 3
427024 Schleching
427025 Eschenforst Traunstein
427026 Haidforst
427027 FSG Traunstein 3
427028 Trauneck 1
427029 Übersee 3
427030 Unterwössen
427031 Polizeisportverein TS
427032 Tre-Aktiv
427034 GSK Traunstein
427035 Surtaler Böllerschützen
427036 Sport- und Großkaliber Bernau
428038 GSK Wössen


